
East Antrim U3A Summer School Timetable         Office: 028 9336 1110  

Monday 16 July Tuesday 17 July Weds 18 July Thurs 19 July Friday 20 July 

Spinning 10.00-1.00 Laughter Yoga Irish Lang & Culture Colour Pencil Day Laughter Yoga 

Weaving 1.30-4.30 10.30-11.30 10.00-4.00 10.00-4.00 10.30-11.30 

Tina Enlander Host Moira Foster Host Bill Pollock Lunch 12.30-1.30 Host Moira Foster 

Lunch 1.00-1.30  Various Guests  Table Games 12-4 

 pm BLOCKED Music, stories & lang Tutor Karen Shaw Free event 

     

Monday 23 July Tuesday 24 July Weds 25 July Thurs 26 July Friday 27 July 

Canoe Taster Day 
11:00am to 1:00pm 
and 2:00pm to 
4:00pm 

**Canoe Taster Day 
11:00am to 1:00pm 
and 2:00pm to 
4:00pm 

 Calligraphy 10:00am 
to 4:00pm   
Tutor Karen Shaw 

 

Holiday Spanish 10am 
to 2pm 

    

 Pm BLOCKED    

     

Monday 30 July Tuesday 31 July Weds 1 August Thursday 2 August Friday 3 August 

**Canoe Taster Day 
11:00am to 1:00pm 
and 2:00pm to 
4:00pm 

 Deafness & Signing Holiday French Esperanto 

Bridge Tournament  10.00-4.00 10.00-4.00 10.00-4.00 

10.00-4.00  Lunch 12.30-1.30 Lunch 12.30-1.30 Lunch 12.30-1.30 

Host Moira Foster pm BLOCKED Tutor James Carroll Tutor Karen Shaw Tutor John Murray 

     

Monday 6 August Tuesday 7 August Weds 8 August Thursday 9 August Friday 10 August 

British Red Cross Holiday Italian Holiday German  Calligraphy Intro Spinning 10.00-1.00 

First Aid  Annabella Noviello 10.00-4.00 10-4  FULL see 16/8 Weaving 1.30-4.30 

11.00-1.00 10.00-4.00 Lunch 12.30-1.30 Lunch 12.30-1.30 Tina Enlander 

2.00-4.00 pm Blocked Tutors:Gandi/Hilary Tutor Karen Shaw Lunch 1.00-1.30 

     

Monday 13 August Tuesday 14 August Weds 15 August Thursday 16 August Friday 17 August 

Crafts with Annabella Family History*  Calligraphy Intro British Red Cross 

Wet Felting 10.00-12.30 (30 
min) 

 10.00-4.00 FULL see 
26 July 

First Aid 

10.00-4.00 David Nicholl  Tutor: Karen Shaw 11.00-1.00 

 pm blocked   2.00-4.00 

     

Monday 20 August Tuesday 21 August Weds 22 August Thursday 23 August Friday 24  August 

 Family History* Cold Porcelain Cold Porcelain Tai Chi 

 10.00-12.30 (30 
min) 

10.00-4.00 10.00-4.00 10.00-4.00 

 David Nicholl Meryl Marriott Meryl Marriott Jane Burke 

 pm blocked Host Karen Shaw Host Karen Shaw Host Teresa Connor 

     

Canoeing, John Cunningham 07778909591  

**Canoeing on Tuesday 24th and Monday 30th July are provisional. Depending on demand. 

* Family History will be on a one-to-one basis of 30 minute pre-booked sessions  d.nicholl@ntlworld.com  

French,  Colour Pencils, Calligraphy & Cold Porcelain: Karen Shaw treas@eau3a.org.uk  

Bridge, Table Games & Laughter Yoga: Moira Foster moirafoster7@gmail.com  

German: Hilary Reid h.reid293@outlook.com  

Understanding The World of Deaf People and their Language: James Carroll web@eau3a.org.uk   
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